
OIL AND NATURAL GAS CORPORATION LIMITED 
COMPANY SECRETARIAT 

ONGC/CS/SE/2021-22 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 
Listing Department 
Exchange Plaza 
Bandra-Kuria Complex 
Bandra (E) Mumbai — 400 051 

Symbol-ONGC; Series —EQ 

Madam/ Sir, 

25.03.2022 

BSE Limited 
Corporate Relationship Department 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 
Dalai Street, Fort 
Mumbai — 400 001 

BSE Security Code No:-500312 

Sub: Intimation regarding Loss of Share Certificates) 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, it is 
hereby inform that the share certificate(s) as mentioned below have been reported lost / misplaced / stolen: 

S.no Name of Share 
Holder 

Folio 
No. 

I No. of 
shares 

Share Certificate 
Number 

Distinctive Nos. 

1 Mr. Sirajul Islam 38755 750 

750 

750 

2250 

4790 

479951 

969037 

3010795-3011544 

4280755855-4280756604 

8558142220-8558142969 

The holder of these shares has applied for issue of duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu of the original. We are in 
the process of issuing Duplicate Share Certificate to the applicant(s). 

This is for your reference and records. 

Thanking you, 
Yours Faithfully 
F r Oil Na ral as Corporation Limited 

ti

(R ant) 
amp•ny Secretary & Compliance Officer 
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